XC6219
Product specification
XC6219
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
 Battery-powered equipment
 Communication equipment
 Mobile phones
 Portable games

or to be turned off,resulting in greatly reduced power consumption.
XC6219
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
accuracy
serie
Without pull-down
resistor
brand identity
MR:SOT-23-5
PR :SOT-89
Output voltage
Item number package Output
voltage
Item number package Output
voltage
XC6219B122MR-MS SOT-23-5 1.2V XC6219B122PR-MS SOT-89 1.2V
XC6219B152MR-MS SOT-23-5 1.5V XC6219B152PR--MS SOT-89 1.5V
XC6219B182MR-MS SOT-23-5 1.8V XC6219B182PR--MS SOT-89 1.8V
XC6219B252MR-MS SOT-23-5 2.5V XC6219B252PR--MS SOT-89 2.5V
XC6219B282MR-MS SOT-23-5 2.8V XC6219B282PR--MS SOT-89 2.8V
XC6219B302MR-MS SOT-23-5 3V XC6219B302PR--MS SOT-89 3V
XC6219B332MR-MS SOT-23-5 3.3V XC6219B332PR-MS SOT-89 3.3V
XC6219B362MR-MS SOT-23-5 3.6V XC6219B362PR-MS SOT-89 3.6V
Ordering Information
XC6219
XC6219
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated